PRO # 62220

Rate Confirmation

						08/16/2	24 12:	24:56	(EST)
		F	FUDTE	DAHLEH					
		R		842-3182	X 865 (r	5)			
		0	(,			.,			
		М	eddie	.d@vistatı	rans.com				
		С	BRZ						
		A		303-5150	(p) Att:	JIM			
VISTA TRANS FREIGH	I INC	R R			-				
1293 INDUSTRIAL DR	STE D	Ĩ	MC #	86875		Truck #			
		E	DOT	3119062		Trailer #	(700)	0.C0 F	<b>C1</b> A
LAKE IN THE HILLS :	11 00130	R	Dilver	FERNANDO		Cell #	(786)	260-5	614
Size & Type: 53' VAN		Description:		LINDERS	Mile	s:			
Pieces:		Weight:	42000						
CHARGES	1			DISPI	ATCH NOTES	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>
LINE HAUL RATE	2500.00	CHECK IN AS V CODE: MTCYLINI POD MUST BE EN MUST ACCEPT M	DER PROI MAILED BI	DUCT DESC: E	MPTY D.O.	T. RECOVE	ERY CYL	INDERS.	СТ
TOTAL RATE	2500.00	   							I
		-							
PICK 1 AMERICAN HYDRO TES				-	Ready Date	. 00/16//	2.4		
120 W. 4TH STREET	IERS				Appt Notes				
DEER PARK TX 77536	5			-	ippe nocco	. Horde Di	1000		
Phone/Contact: (28	1) 377-8360 D	AN							
STOP 1									
A-GAS				Mus	st Deliver	: 08/19/2	24		
1100 HASKINS ROAD				I	Appt Notes	: FCFS 08	300 - 1	400	
BOWLING GREEN OH 4									
Phone/Contact: (41	9) 867-8990 EI	DDIE DAHLEH							
EMAIL POD to ope	erations@vis	statrans.com	WITHIN	48 HOURS (	OR FEE AL	PPLY			
EMAIL INVOICE to	o accounting	@vistatransf:	reight.	com					
By signing this									
disclaimer your information belo		nea when orig	ginally	set up 11	iciuaing	the iol	10w11	g	
All appointment		et. If driver	is lat	e, they wi	ill eithe	er be re	fused	lor	
worked in with		-		•					
If Shipper and I Vista Trans Fre.						_			
charges (includ									
etc.) are paid i								2	
about any charge		-				se the p	aymen	t	
will be denied.			-	d all pape	er work				
(Invoice, copy o accessorial rec				cuments) N	אווכיד פר נ	MATLED	ΨO		
accounting@vista									
\$100 CHARGE WIL								r	
receiving all no									
Detention Time		-	_		-				
detention payment to/from the ship									
Freight Represe	-			-	-				
regarding this .		-				-		-	
at the time of a	occurrence.	Record arriva	al and	departure	time for	: each e	event	on	
	(Rate Con	firmation I	Detail	s on Nex	t Page)				
Carrier Signature	lim Dujano	vic		Data 0	<u>8_/1</u>	6,	2024		
Send Carrier Bills to	me Address A	nove	PRO #	62220	must a	ppear on	an inv	UICES	

PRO # 62220

Rate Confirmation

	F R O	EDDIE DAHLEH (224) 842-3182 X 865 (p)
	М	eddie.d@vistatrans.com
VISTA TRANS FREIGHT INC	C A R	BRZ (708) 303-5150 (p) Att: JIM
1293 INDUSTRIAL DR STE D	R I E	MC # 86875 Truck # DOT 3119062 Trailer #
LAKE IN THE HILLS IL 60156	R	Driver FERNANDO Cell # (786) 260-5614

the Bill of Lading. Submit the signed Bill of Lading with original invoice. Accessorial charges listed below: Detention: 2 hours free, \$25/hour with 5 hours maximum. If duration exceed 5 hours, the charge becomes Layover. Layover: \$150 per/day and will not be paid detention at the same stop. Truck Order Not Used: \$150 if the load is tendered with 30 minutes lead time at the day of the pickup or driver enroute/arrived. Extra Stop: \$50 stop-off Any directions communicated via this load tender orally or written are for information purposes only. Carrier is solely responsible for routing and delivering the load tendered and it is Carrier's sole responsibility to ensure the directions are appropriate. The Carrier is solely responsible for operating lawfully and safely over any road or highway, bridge or route. The Carrier is solely responsible for any fines, citations or penalties that may be issued as a result of operating in any way that can be deemed a violation of any ordinance, laws or regulations. Carrier must be in compliance with CARB. Carrier hereby confirms that it maintains applicable and valid insurance without exclusions that would prevent coverage for the items listed above. Carrier has a least \$100,000.00 in cargo insurance and \$1,000,000.00 in auto liability coverage. If this is an empty Load Out trailer, Carrier responsible to have Trailer Interchange Insurance Policy no less than \$30,000.00 limit. Vista Trans Freight requires to provide the following shipment status update via phone, text or Macro Point tracking. Non tracking fee \$250. This rate confirmation is subject to the terms of the agreement and this document constitutes an amendment thereto. If the CARRIER has not signed the Agreement, then the rate shown above is the agreed individually negotiated rate and no other rate shall apply including any carrier tariff or terms. THIS LOAD SHALL NOT BE DOUBLE BROKERED OTHERWISE WILL NOT BE PAID. CARRIER SHALL NOT SOLICIT TRAFFIC FROM ANY SHIPPER, CONSIGNEE, OR CUSTOMER OF BROKER DURING THE TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT AND FOR PERIOD OF ONE (1) YEAR AFTER. CARRIER ALSO AGREES THAT THE BREACH OF THIS PROVISION ENTITLES BROKER TO BE ENTITLED TO OBTAIN AN INJUNCTION AGAINST CARRIER IN A COURT OF COMPETENT JURISDICTION, AT BROKER'S OPTION.

Jim Dujanovic

Carrier Signature

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

Date  $\frac{08}{M}$  /  $\frac{16}{D}$  /  $\frac{2024}{M}$ 62220 must appear on all Invoices



## INVOICE

**BILL TO:** VISTA TRANS FREIGHT INC 1293 INDUSTRIAL DR # D LK IN THE HLS, IL 60156 INVOICE DATE: 08/19/2024 INVOICE #: 62220 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/19/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/16/2024		120 W 4th St, Deer Park, TX 77536, USA - 1100 Haskins Rd, Bowling Green, OH 43402, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

TOTAL	
\$2,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

ihipper's No. ihip Date Customer Code			/16/2024 97	BILL OF	A	5		B/L No. Shipmen	20240816863 I Type CYLRECERT
ECEIVED, subject to ted (contents and co	the "COMMO	N CA	RRIER RATE AGREEN	NON-No MENT" or the CONTRACT between the Shipp marked, consigned, and destined as shown bel	egotiable oer and Carrier ow. This Bill o	in effect on the d	ate of shipm bject to any	ent, the propert	y described below, in apparent good order, exce fications whether individually determined or fi
hipper AM 120 DE DA Bill To A-G 1 Su	IERICAN I W. 4TH ST ER PARK, N 281-37 GAS C/O C	7-83	RO TEST ET 77536 60 DTT STREET	agreed to in writing by the shipper and the c	arrier. Consignee	A-GAS - 1 1100 HAS BOWLING	BOWLIN KINS RD G GREEN	G GREEN	, ОН 2-9363
pecial Instruc	tions			<u>en an de seu estad</u>					
Handling Units	Cylinders		Description of	Articles, Packages, Markings, Exc	ceptions	NMFC #	Class	Weight	Freight Charges
13 PALLETS	873	M	Product Code: N	ITCYLINDER MPTY D.O.T. RECOVERY CYLI		41160-2	110	18585.000	Third Party Subject to Section 7 of the agreement between Shapper and Carrier, if the shipmens is to be delivered to the consigner w
otal: 13	873	and the second se						18585 LBs	Terreteries a consigner. Bo official with righ of the big promote of the big and a drivery of the adjustment wisks promote of the big and at levels of the adjustment wisks promote of the big and a driver of the big and the big promote of the big and a driver of the big and the big promote of the big and the big and the big and the big company Check Cashier's Check Other
Agreement, contract, stated by the shipper	or stated belo to be not exce Com-		a greed or declared vi per pound.	opendix B to Common Carrier Rate live of the property is hereby specifically hipper 8 - 16 - 34	PIECES Exception VISTA T		GHT INC		s otherwise stated herein,
This is to certify that classified, described, proper condition for regulations of the De	packaged, m	arked acco ransp	naterials are properly and labeled, and are in ding to the applicable	Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages a the Department of Transportation emergence Per Date	ad required all	Carrier ( acards. Carrier ce idebook or equiva	Certificati	cency response	information was made available and/or carrier b
This is to certify that classified, described,	the above na packaged, m ransportation partment of Tr	arked acco ransp	naterials are properly and labeled, and are in ding to the applicable	the Department of Transportation emergence Per	cy response gui	acards. Carrier ce idebook or equiva	rtifies emer	ent in the vehic	information was made available